Computer On Modules
Features
SOM-D580
Specifications
Form Factor
Form Factor COM-HPC® Size D
Pin-out Type COM-HPC® Server
Processor System

SOM-D580
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Core Base
Freq.
Max Turbo
Freq. SoC TDP LLC DDR4 RDIMM/
LRDIMM
Ethernet
mode
PCIe Gen. 4
lanes Power Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-D580D20-U0A1 D-2796TE 20 2.0 GHz 3.1 GHz 118W 8MB 2933MT/s 100G 32 AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-D580D16-U0A1 D-2775TE 16 2.0 GHz 3.1 GHz 100W 8MB 2933MT/s 100G 32 AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-D580D12-S8A1 D-2752TER 12 1.8 GHz 2.8 GHz 77W 8MB 2667MT/s 50G 32 AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-D580D8-U1A1 D-2733NT 8 2.1 GHz 3.2 GHz 80W 8MB 2667MT/s 50G 32 AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-D580D4-S9A1 D-2712T 4 1.9 GHz 3.0 GHz 65W 8MB 2667MT/s 50G 32 AT/ATX Active 0 ~ 60 °C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD One piece heatsink
TBD Addon fan module to be used on top of semiheatsink/
heatsink
Development Board
Part No. Description
TBD Development Board SOM-DH5000
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-D580 CPU Module 1
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
Win10 TBD TBD
DDR CH-0